WZ&PC Pinkstertoernooi 2018
Purmerend, 19- - 21-5-2018

Programmanr. 27
20-05-2018 - 15:05

50m vlinderslag

Minioren 5 en later
Startlijst

naam

Serie 1 van 7

[y

Floris Bijl
Nikki Hofland
Emma Muggen

o~NO O~ WN

Serie2van?7

1 Naomi Musubira
Yala Kool
Brianna Voorhout
Thea Roed

Pien Hogervorst
Natasja Pranger
Thijs Van Dessel
Katie Potts-Drew

co~NO U~ WN

Serie3van?7

1 Suuz Griekspoor
Isa Schram

Ebony Mercera
Aiden Lips

Isaiah Koningsbloem
Sophie van Leent
Sofia Brouwer
Megan Snoek

co~NOoO O WN

Serie 4 van 7

1 Roy Hofman

Elodie Pasma

Derek Smit

Merel Bijl

Jip van den Brenk
Lyndsey van der Wal
Femke Paus

Ricardo Hassing

oO~NO U~ WN

Serie5van?7

1 Mirre van Wijngaarden
Ceylin Heemskerk
Kyona Steffe

Niels Meijer

Thijs van der Hout
Milan de Groot

Bram Oudendijk

Marit van Kesteren

oO~NO U BA~WN

Serie 6 van 7

1 Suraj Baladurage
Elin Brinkhof

Bram Plaisier
Anne Demmers
Lisan Steenbakker
Pascale Goed
Maya Petroutsos
Aditya Winterberg

oO~NOUOPR~WN

vereniging inschrijftijd
sg SCOM/De Zeehond'73 NT
MSV-Zeemacht NT
The Hague Swimming (SG) 1 NT
Kzc NT
Kzc 1:06.83
Daw 1:00.08
The Hague Swimming (SG) 1 57.60
Noordwijkerhout 59.02
MSV-Zeemacht 1:04.76
Molse Zwemclub "Mozka" NT
De Dolfijn NT
Noordwijkerhout 56.52
Kzc 55.80
sg SCOM/De Zeehond'73 54.75
The Hague Swimming (SG) 1 54.34
De Dolfijn 54.72
The Hague Swimming (SG) 1 54.78
The Hague Swimming (SG) 1 55.87
Daw 57.34
Ksn (Sg) 53.86
Van Vliet-Barracuda 53.43
De Reuring 52.20
sg SCOM/De Zeehond'73 52.02
The Hague Swimming (SG) 1 52.14
MSV-Zeemacht 52.54
MSV-Zeemacht 53.47
De Forel 54.30
De Dolfijn 51.59
MSV-Zeemacht 49.05
The Hague Swimming (SG) 1 48.12
The Hague Swimming (SG) 1 46.23
The Hague Swimming (SG) 1 46.93
Noordwijkerhout 48.71
Kzc 51.05
Feijenoord Albion 51.93
Dwt 45.33
WZ&PC Purmerend 44.69
sg SCOM/De Zeehond'73 43.42
Kzc 42.42
Kzc 43.03
MSV-Zeemacht 44.33
Kzc 44.97
The Hague Swimming (SG) 1 45.92

200901413
200900244
200703370

200800390
200800694
200702342
200900474
200901206
200801052
MOZKA/11054/07
200703524

200901204
200800392
200800488
200800951
200800127
200800522
200702700
200900888

200900439
200800864
200702055
200900762
200800480
200701306
200701772
200800097

200800262
200800358
200702004
200701645
200700913
200702447
200900185
200900040

200801291
200900078
200800657
200800412
200701666
200800360
200701814
200800953
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WZ&PC Pinkstertoernooi 2018

Purmerend, 19- - 21-5-2018

Programmanr. 27, 50m vlinderslag

Serie 7van 7

Lars Kool

Jinth Engelse
Angelina Rolman
Nandor Szabé
Flora Szili-Torok
Floor Hogervorst
Nanou Kool
Cruz de Groot

W ~NOO U~ WNE

Daw

Van Vliet-Barracuda
WZ&PC Purmerend

De Dolfijn

Rotterdam Swimming (SG)
Noordwijkerhout

Kzc

Dwt

41.50
40.49
38.34
37.11
37.27
40.31
40.82
41.72

200700511
200800204
200701972
200700475
200800114
200701400
200700438
200801077
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